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Nutrition Facts
6 servings per container

Serving size 1 biscuit (35g)
I

Calories 100

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g 5%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 280mg 12%

Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 1g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 32mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 17mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
aserving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
aday is used for general nutrition advice!

Calories per gram:
Fal9 - Carbohydrate4 -+ Protein 4

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size 1 biscuit (35g)
I

Calories 100

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4.5g 6%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 15mg 5%

Sodium 270mg 12%

Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 1g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 2g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 51mg 4%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 16mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
aserving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
aday is used for general nutrition advice!

Calories per gram:
Fat9 - Carbohydrate4 - Protein 4

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container
Serving size 1 biscuit with
cinnamon butter
(48g)
[

Amount per serving

Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 59 25%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 25mg 8%

Sodium 330mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 6g Added Sugars 12%

Protein 2g

I
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 40mg 4%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 22mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
aserving of food contributes o a daily diet. 2,000 calories
aday is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram
at9 - Carbohydrate4 - Protein4

6PC BUTTERMILK
BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour,

niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium
acid pyrophosphate, baking soda,
monocalcuim phosphate), salt), Buttermilk
(Whole Milk, Natural Culture, Salt), Butter
(Pasteurized Cream, Salt), and Cream
Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream
Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob
Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum).

6PC CHEESE & CHIVE
BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour,

niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid
pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim
phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk,
Natural Culture, Salt), cheese (Pasteurized
milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes,
annatto (color)), Butter (Pasteurized
Cream, Salt), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized
Milk and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt,
Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan

Gum), and chives.

6PC CINNAMON
BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour,

niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid
pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim
phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (whole milk,
natural culture and salt), Butter (Pasteurized
Cream, Salt), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized
Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar
Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum),
Sugar, Brown Sugar (sugar, cane syrups),
Cinnamon. *Non-GMO GMO risk ingredients
present at less than 0.9% in the aggregate, by

weight are exempt.
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NET WT. 7.4 OUNCES (209.76)

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat.
Manufactured on shared equipment that
may contain traces of eggs, tree nuts, soy,

and sesame seed.

uprC 897856 002322

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat.
Manufactured on shared equipment that
may contain traces of eggs, tree nuts, soy,

and sesame seed.

UPC 897856 002339

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat.
Manufactured on shared equipment that

may have traces of eggs and peanuts.

UPC 897856 00230 8

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container
Serving size 1 biscuit (35g)

Amount per serving

Calories 100

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4.59 6%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 15mg 5%

Sodium 280mg 12%

Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 2g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 59mg 4%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 16mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
aserving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nuttition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 - Carbohydrated - Protein4

Nutrition Facts
6 servings per container
Serving size one biscuit (45g)
|—————_,_——-,..
Amount per serving
Calories 130
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g 9%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
c 25mg 8%
Sodium 480mg 21%
Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
“Total Sugars 1g '
Inchudes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 4g
_
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 55mg %
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 16mg 0%
“The % Doy Ve tells you how much & sutrent n &
 of 003 COntrtates 15 8 dady et 7 000 Calores &
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Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size 1 biscuit with
icing (38g)

[

Amount per serving

Calories 120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 3.59 18%
Trans Fat Og

15mg 5%

Sodium 240mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 159 5%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 6g
Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%
Protein 1g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 23mg 2%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 14mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
aserving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
aday s used for general nutition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 - Carbohydrate4 « Protein4

6PC SHARP CHEDDAR
BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour,

niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid
pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim
phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk,
Natural Culture, Salt), Cheese (Pasteurized
Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes,
annatto (color)), Butter (Pasteurized Cream,
Salt), and Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk
and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum,
Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum).

6PC COUNTRY HAM
BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat

flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid)
leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate,
baking soda, monocalcuim phosphate),
salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk, Natural
Culture, Salt), ham (salt, brown sugar,
sodium nitrate, black pepper), Butter
(Pasteurized Cream, Salt), cheese
(pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt,
enzymes, annatto (color)), cream cheese
(pasteurized milk and cream cheese
culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum,
xanthan gum), and dijon mustard (water,

mustard seeds, vinegar, salt).

6PC ICED BLUEBERRY
BISCUITS

BISCUIT INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid), leavening (sodium acid
pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim
phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk,
Natural Culture, Salt), Butter (Pasteurized
Cream, Salt), Blueberries, Sugar, Vanilla
Extract (Vanilla Bean Extractives in Water,
Alcohol (35%)). ICING INGREDIENTS: Butter
(Pasteurized Cream, Salt), milk, Vanilla Extract
(Vanilla Bean Extractives in Water, Alcohol
(35%)), and sugar. Contains Milk, Wheat.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat.
Manufactured on shared equipment that
may contain traces of eggs, tree nuts, soy,

and sesame seed.

upPC 897856 00229 2

CCOUMTRY Ha M
BISCUITS
o

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat,
Nitrates. Manufactured on Shared
Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs

UPC 897856 002001

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat
Manufactured on Shared Equipment that

May Have Traces of Eggs and Peanuts
UPC 897856 00234 6



[Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container
Serving size 1 sausage biscuit (78g)

Amount per serving

Calories 250

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 169 21%|
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 35mg 12%

Sodium 510mg 22%

Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 1g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 7

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 110mg 8%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 65mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
aserving of food contributes o a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutition advice.

Calories per gram
at9 - Carbohydrate 4 - Protein4

Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container
Serving size 1 biscuit (999g)
I

Amount per serving

Calories 280

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og

35mg 12%

Sodium 510mg 22%

Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 202mg 15%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 10mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes o a daily diet. 2,000 calories
aday is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 - Carbohydrate4 -+ Protein4

4PC SAUSAGE BISCUITS
INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour,

niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid
pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim
phosphate), salt), Sausage (Pork, Water,
Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Sugar), Buttermilk
(Whole Milk, Natural Culture, Salt), Butter
(Pasteurized Cream, Salt), and Cream
Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese
Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum,
Xanthan Gum).

4-PC GLUTEN-
FREE BUTTERMILK
BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Gluten free flour
(cornstarch, white rice flour, brown

rice flour, milk powder, tapioca flour,
potato starch, xanthan gum), Buttermilk
(Whole Milk, Natural Culture and Salt),
Cream (heavy cream (milk), contains
less than 0.5% of: carrageenan, mono
and diglycerides, polysorbate 80),
Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Cream
Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream
Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob
Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), baking
powder (corn starch, sodium bicarbonate,

monocalcium phosphate), and salt.
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| BUTTERMILK SANDWICH-SIZE

I% | SAUSAGE BISCUITS
] NET WT. 11 OUNCES (3126)

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat

Manufactured on Shared Equipment that

May Have Traces of Eggs

UPC 897856 00289 6
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NETWT 14 QUNCES (336.95)

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk
Manufactured on Shared Equipment

that May Have Traces of Eggs and
Wheat.

UPC 897856 00245 2

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size - 2 Pan Fried Shces (17g)
Bervings Pér Container ABOUT 6

Amourt Per Sorving

Calories 00 Calonas from Fat 50
e Dally Vilue™
Total Fat Tg "%
Saturated Fat 2.5 2%
Cholesteral 15mg %
Sodium 350mg 15%
Total Carbohydrate Og [
Dietary Fiber Ug [}
Sugars Og
Protein iy

ik A 07 - Vitamen 0 0% - Calosm 0% - s 0%

“Wemroers Dty Wik s Eoumet 3 7000
calone del Your dady vilues may b hgher o e
degenchng on your caone nse

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size - 2 0Z. (58g)
Servings Per Container About 8

Ty Tery—

Calories 120 Calories from Fat 60
= Dby vt
Total Fal Ty 1%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fal 0g
Cholesisrol fomg 20%
Sodium 1350mg 58%
Total Carbohydrate Og %
Distary Fiber 0g 0%
Sugars Og

Protein 155

iamin A (P + Vitamin C (% + Caichum [P « lron 4%

EDWARDS SLICED
BACON

INGREDIENTS: Bacon, Salt, Brown Sugar, Black
Pepper, Sodium Nitrate.

upPC 897856002674

EDWARDS SLICED
COUNTRY HAM

INGREDIENTS: Ham, Salt, Brown Sugar, Black
Pepper, Sodium Nitrate.

UPC 897856002667




DELI TRADITIONAL PIMENTO CHEESE
INGREDIENTS: Cheddar & Monterey Jack Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Milk,
Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oll,
Egg Yolks, Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Salt, Spices And Natural Flavor), Pimentos
(Diced Pimentos, Water, Salt, Citric Acid), Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose,
Salt, Hot Sauce (Aged Red Cayenne Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Natural Flavor,
Garlic), Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled White Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Water,
Salt, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings,

Chili Pepper Extract), Black Pepper, Ground Mustard.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Egg, Milk, Anchovy (Fish)

Bty UPC 897856 002216
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DELI FIERY PIMENTO CHEESE

INGREDIENTS: Cheddar & Monterey Jack Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Milk,
Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Mayonnaise (Soybean Qll,
Eggs Yolks, Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Salt, Spices And Natural Flavor), Pimentos
(Diced Pimientos, Water, Salt, Citric Acid), Green Onion, Maltodextrin,
Cultured Dextrose, Salt, Hot Sauce (Aged Red Cayenne Peppers, Vinegar,
Salt, Natural Flavor, Garlic), Black Pepper, Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled

oy

5

White Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Water, Salt, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves,
Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili Pepper Extract), Cayenne Pepper,
Ground Mustard.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Egg, Milk, Anchovy (Fish)
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CHEESE CRISPS
INGREDIENTS: Unbleached Hard Wheat
Flour (malted barley flour, niacin, reduced
iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
acid), Cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese
culture, salt, enzymes, annatto), Butter

(pasteurized cream), Cayenne Pepper, Black

Pepper, Salt

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat
Manufactured on Shared Equipment that
May Have Traces of Eggs

UPC 897856 002179

6PC COCOA & CREAM
COOKIES

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached Hard Wheat Flour
(malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron,
thiamin, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
Butter (pasteurized cream, salt), Unsweetened
Cocoa Powder, Cane Sugar®, Brown Sugar,
Powdered Sugar (sugar, cornstarch), Whole
Milk, Vanilla (vanilla bean extractives in water
and alcohol (35%)), and Kosher Salt. *Non-
GMO GMO risk ingredients present at less than
0.9% in the aggregate, by weight are exempt.

Ful 6z

w
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)

COCOA & CREAM COOKIES
NET WT. 9 OZ (255¢)

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat
Manufactured on Shared Equipment that
May Have Traces of Eggs and Peanuts

UPC 897856 002247



Nutrition Facts| BUTTERMILK BISCUIT MIX Nutrition Facts| CAROLINA GRITS
13 servings per container . H . H e CALLIESBISCUITS cm 1 i tai : i .
Serving 3ize 1oz dry mix (28g) INGREDIENTS: Ingredients: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, sg:ﬁ:“‘;giszger““ 'IT:Eup #g) INGREDIENTS: Unenriched cracked corn
Amount per serving reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), —
i . . . . i 5 mount per seniang
Calories 90 leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, \\\\\ W Calories 150 ALLERGENS: Manufactured on Shared
% Daily Value* . MchbalEst /P . .

Total Fat 0g o%| monocalcuim phosphate), salt), and Sea Salt. ;5\ thz e Damyvae:| Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs, Milk,

Saturated Fat Og 0% -— . Taalal Fud Dg 0%
TansFalty _ ///J ; & A P T " Wheat, and Peanuts

olesterol Om: % .
Sodium 410mg . 8% ALLERGENS: Contains: Wheat 1 ////\ : cn”ﬁ:ﬂ”’tl'f =

% . . ST il rol ding %

T"E,T;::,’:‘;::’:’g"’“ A :‘.2, Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have ‘ o Sodium [mg w| UPC 897856 002117

Total Sugars 0g . Total Carhahydrate 33z 12%

niudes 0 Adasasigms 0w Traces of Eggs, Milk, and Peanuts ‘ glIJSTgE FTMNI\lI-;(( Dietary = et 19 -

_Protein 29 _ NETWT. 13 OUNCES (3656) Tetad S.agarz D
Vitamin D Omcg 0% ‘ o Inzlusies O Addzd Sugsra 0%
Calcium 24mg 2% Protein dg
ron g o ——
Potassium --mg --% U PC 8 97856 00223 O Wiarin O Crneg A%
" saring of oo conrioutes o 8ty o 2000 caoris Gaiu Tng kil
a day is used for general nutrition advice. jmon 0T T
AN P IS™ Carbonydrate 4 - Protena Patassum Sma 2

=% Zole ok y by o L sha st g
e rg o koo enirisiiRe i 8 Saip A 7G0T nakenan
sbap 1 oecl 1 speal AT wke e

—
__ GLUTEN-EREE BUTTERMILK [Nutrition Facts| SEA SALT BISCUIT
Nutrition Facts : 5 servings per container
13 servings per container - Serving size 8 crackers (28g) C RAC K E R S
serving sizetozarymix 319) | BISCUIT MIX | e—— )
I L Amount per serving INGREDIENTS: Flour (enriched flour, (wheat
Amaunt per serving INGREDIENTS: Gluten Free Flour (cornstarch, white rice Calories 80 .. . - . oSt
Calories 100 ) . ) flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, ;
— flour, brown rice flour, milk powder, tapioca flour, potato % Daily Value: . . .. . . . BISCUILT

S o ) Total Fat 259 a%| riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid, RACKIERS
otal Fat_0g ~[  starch, xanthan gum), Baking Powder (corn starch, Saturated Fat 1.59 8% . . =

iatura::et:gat 0g 0% o bicarh - hosohate) and Trans Fat09 pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim h o

rans Fat 0g sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate) an Cholesterol 10 3% . . "

Gholesterol_omg o% K ) phosp e | phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk,
Sodium 270mg 12% Kosher Salt. Contains Milk. TomrC - = .
Total Carbohydrate_24g 9% otal Carbohydrate 139 Natural Culture, Salt), Butter (Pasteurized

Dietary Fiber Og 0% Dietary Fiber 19 4% C Salt)

Total Sugars 1g . Total Sugars 0g ream, alt y salt.

includes 0g Added Sugars 0% | ALLERGENS: Manufactured on Shared Equipment that Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 2g . Protein 1
— | May Have Traces of Eggs, Milk, Wheat, and Peanuts | . .
lelamlnDomcg 0% Vitamin D Omcg 0% ALLERGENS: Contalns: MI”(, Wheat

alcium 116mg 8% Calcium 10mg 0% .
ron Org 0% ron Omg os| Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May
Potassium 57mg 2% UPC 897856002469 Potassium 6mg 0% H T {_. E
i o e by 000 T % Dty Vit (DY ot o i a ave lraces ot Lggs

aday is used for general nutrition advice. a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

S - aday is used for general nutrition advice.

alories per gram:

Fat9 - Carbohydrate4 - Protein 4 Calories per gram:
Fat

{9 - Carbohydrate4 - Protein 4 UPC 8 50031986244

Nutrition Facts SHORTCAKE BISCUIT MIX ] )

12 servings per container _ INGREDIENTS: Flour (enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, : : INGREDIENTS: Pecans, Vegetable oil (soybean oil), Salt. e new Lo

Serving size 10z dry mix (31g)

——————©reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),

Calories 100 leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, ALLERGENS: Manufactured in a facility with other products containing peanuts, { ﬂ:ll]e§

% Daily Valuet leuim phosphate). salt). and S pecans, walnuts, cashews, and milk.

Total Fat 0g % monocalcuim phosphate), salt), and Sugar. e ——
Saturated Fat Og 0% Cooktail
Trans Fat Og PECANS

Cholesterol Omg 0% ALLERGENS: Contains: Wheat = E

Sodium 380mg 17% Kn'\srzn';“ .‘:umu

Total Carbohydrate 24 9% Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have e
Dietary Fiber 1g 4% WY
Total Sugars 5g Traces of Eggs, Milk, and Peanuts -

Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%

Protein 2g

——

ftamin b omog % UPC 897856002933

Calcium 23mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

aday is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat9 - Carbohydrated - Protein 4




Nutrition Facts
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Nutrition Facts
14 seivirgs por con 2in:
Serving gize 1 Tkep {20g]
ArCu il per gereing
Calories 40
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Nutrition Facts
14 servings per container
Serving size 1 Thsp (204g)
|
Amount par ssnving
Calories 50
% Dally Valus*
Tolal Fal g oy
Saturaten Fat 0g o8
Trans Fat 0g
Chodasisrol Omg o
Sodium Omg oy
Total Carbohydrats 133 R
Digtary Fiber 0g [
Total Sugars 11g
Includes g Added Sugars 2%
Proksin 0g
|
itamin O Omeg i3
Caldum Omg i3
ron Omg %
Potassium 20mg i
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BLACKBERRY JAM

INGREDIENTS: Blackberries, Cane Sugar, Pectin

UPC 746143001220
CATEGORY Shelf Stable, Fruit Spreads
NET WEIGHT 100z (283g)

CASE WEIGHT 14 Ibs

CASES PER PALLET 150

UNIT PER CASE 12

TI X HI 15x10

RETAIL UNIT DIMENSIONS  3.5”H x 2.75” W 2.75"D
MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS 12”H x 9” W 5”D

BLUEBERRY LEMON THYME

PRESERVES

INGREDIENTS: Blueberries, Cane Sugar,

Natural Lemon Flavor, Thyme

UPC
CATEGORY
NET WEIGHT
CASE WEIGHT

CASES PER PALLET

UNIT PER CASE
TI X HI

746143 41475 4

Shelf Stable, Fruit Spreads
100z (283g)

14 lbs

150

12

15x10

RETAIL UNIT DIMENSIONS  3.5”H x 2.75” W 2.75"D
MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS 12”H x 9” W 5”D

RASPBERRY PEPPER

PRESERVES

INGREDIENTS: Raspberries, Cane Sugar,

Crushed Red Pepper Flakes

UPC
CATEGORY
NET WEIGHT
CASE WEIGHT

CASES PER PALLET

UNIT PER CASE
TI X HI

7 46143 413955

Shelf Stable, Fruit Spread
100z (283g)

14 Ibs

150

12

15x10

RETAIL UNIT DIMENSIONS  3.5”H x 2.75” W 2.75"D
MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS 12”H x 9” W 5”D

. BLACKBERRY _
B v -

| NETWr.woz(sI0)

~ BLUEBERRY .
3 LEMON THYME _

- NETWT. 1007 (2836)
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CAROLINA HONEY

INGREDIENTS: Pure Honey

UPC
CATEGORY
NET WEIGHT
CASE WEIGHT

CASES PER PALLET

UNIT PER CASE
TI X HI

N/A

Shelf Stable, Spreads, Baking
60z (170g)

8 Ibs

110

12

22x5

RETAIL UNIT DIMENSIONS  4.125"H x 2" W 2"D
MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS 9”H x 7” W 5”D




